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198710130003
25810

10/13/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 888

198710210003
33890

10/21/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 8

198801280000
28640

01/28/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 323

198804010000
91830

04/01/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 531

198804150001
08930

04/15/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 871

198804160001
08960

04/16/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

NOTARY EVANS,
CHARLOTTE
KAY

4 546

198804190001
11840

04/19/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 593

198804200001
11900

04/20/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 601

198805230001
45800

05/23/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 668

198805100001
32480

05/10/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CARSON,
KATHERINE M

4 634

198806020001
58420

06/02/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CARSON,
KATHERINE M

4 690

198806210001
84750

06/21/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 754

198808170002
49560

08/17/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

5 33

198808300002
62510

08/30/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENT, JANICE
F & MILLS,HE

5 86

198809060002
68370

09/06/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

5 101

198809200002
84660

09/20/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

5 139

198810100003
06680

10/10/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

5 249

198810100003
06700

10/10/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

5 251



198901060000
06520

01/06/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COLLINS, H L 5 515

198901240000
23570

01/24/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

5 589

198902170000
49150

02/17/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

5 679

198903240000
83690

03/24/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

5 813

198903140000
73130

03/14/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

5 777

198904060000
96020

04/06/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TAPSCOTT,
RALPH LEON

5 843

198905110001
28210

05/11/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BEASLEY,
VIRGINIA

6 11

198905110001
28700

05/11/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL, JO N 6 14

198904280001
15950

04/28/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

5 915

198905250001
42290

05/25/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

6 51

198907260001
98070

07/26/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

6 231

198907280001
99950

07/28/1989
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

6 240


