Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198710130003 25810	10/13/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	888				·
198710210003 33890	10/21/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	8				
198801280000 28640	01/28/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	323				
198804010000 91830	04/01/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	531				
198804150001 08930	04/15/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	871				
198804160001 08960	04/16/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		NOTARY	EVANS, CHARLOTTE KAY	4	546				
198804190001 11840	04/19/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	593				
198804200001 11900	04/20/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	601				
198805230001 45800	05/23/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	668				
198805100001 32480	05/10/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CARSON, KATHERINE M	4	634				
198806020001 58420	06/02/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CARSON, KATHERINE M	4	690				
198806210001 84750	06/21/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	754				
198808170002 49560	08/17/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	5	33				
198808300002 62510	08/30/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENT, JANICE F & MILLS,HE	5	86				
198809060002 68370	09/06/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	5	101				
198809200002 84660	09/20/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	5	139				
198810100003 06680	10/10/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	5	249				
198810100003 06700	10/10/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	5	251				

			•						
198901060000 06520	01/06/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COLLINS, H L	5	515		
198901240000 23570	01/24/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	5	589		
198902170000 49150	02/17/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	5	679		
198903240000 83690	03/24/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	5	813		
198903140000 73130	03/14/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	5	777		
198904060000 96020	04/06/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TAPSCOTT, RALPH LEON	5	843		
198905110001 28210	05/11/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	BEASLEY, VIRGINIA	6	11		
198905110001 28700	05/11/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	DANIEL, JO N	6	14		
198904280001 15950	04/28/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	5	915		
198905250001 42290	05/25/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	6	51		
198907260001 98070	07/26/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	6	231		
198907280001 99950	07/28/1989 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	6	240		